Universlty name

Southampton Solent University
Staffordshire University

Bath Spa University

Brunsd University

De Montfort University
University of Ulster

Coventry University

Liverpool John Moores University
University of Salford

University of Wolverhampton
Queen Mary, University of London
Kingston University

Edge Hill University

University of Bradford

University of Sunderand

London School of Economics and
Political Science

Royal Veterinary College
University of Brighton
Canterbury Christ Church
University

Goldsmiths, University of London
Anglia Ruskin University

Mapier University

London South Bank University
City University London

University of Gresnwich
Birmingham City University
Middlesex University

London Metropalitan University
University of Westminster
University of East London

Total

Overall score

70.85
70.83
70.53
70.16
70.03
69.96
69.75
69.53
69.40
69.37
69.30
68.95
68.88
68.48
68.42

68.41
67.81
67.38

66.12
65.20
65.12
65.10
64.54
64.45
63.97
63.92
60.66
59.06
57.89
§2.30

73.54

113

12,098

MEs

N L in in in N on noonodmoondnoanoon
W EBENMwo e wo o o e HEuall stafflect

5.2
6.3
.5

5.3
5.4
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.4
5.2
5.4
5.3
4.9
4.9
4.3

5.7

Helpful /Interested staff
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5.1
6.0
5.6

5.5
5.1
5.2
5.4
5.1
5.0
5.4
5.3
5.3
5.1
4.9
45

Well strectured conrses

R T = R = T I O T N =

8.3
a5
5.3

4.9
5.0
5.0
B.1
5.0
5.4
5.2
.3
4.8
4.9
4.8
4.2

Good soclal life

g Good commun iy atmosphere
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5.0
5.0

en on Good extracurdcular
= @ activiies/socleties

4.

5.6
5.0
4.9
5.1
4.8
4.9
5.0
5.3
4.9
4.8
5.0
5.1

5.2
5.0
4.8

4.3
4.9
4.6
4.7
4.3
4.5
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.4
3.9
3.8

5.4

en  Good emdironment on
+  campus,/around university

5.5

5.7

High-quallty facllities

en e Personal requirements
M S catered for
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5.3

Good student union

Good support,/wel fare

5.3

en Good personal relationship

1 with teaching staff
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4.9
4.9
5.5

2.4
B.1
5.4
5.4
5.5
5.0
5.4
b.b
2.4
5.0
4.9
4.9

5.5

Centralized/ comenlent

facilities
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5.8
4.3
4.6

5.1
5.0
5.0
4.8
5.4
5.0
4.7
4.4
4.5
4.8
4.6
4.0

ﬁ Good Industry connections

5.2

Good accommodation
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B.1
B.1
4.5

4.8
4.4
4.5
4.0
4.8
4.3
4.5
4.7
4.1
37
4.4
4.5

5.1

5.4

Cheap shop/ bar/ amenities

4.7

Tultion in small groups

5.2

Good librmry and Hbery
opening hour

oo oma ;M
L R Y e

& Lo
DD pmD =

;oo i
(= M= Y

5.9
5.8
5.4

5.1
5.8
6.0
5.3
5.6
5.1
B.7
b.8
4.9
4.9
5.4
B.7

5.8

Falr workload

2.4

5.5
b.1
b.1
5.3
B.1
b.2
2.4
5.2
b.2
5.4
4.4
5.2
5.3

4.6
4.5
.2

4.9
5.2
5.1
5.3
2.4
T |
T |
.1
0.2
5.2
4.6
4.7

5.3

Good sports facllities

5.2

TIMES RIGHER EDUCATION STUDENT EXPERIENCE SURVEY

en I would recom mend my
= university to a fend

5.7



